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DESIGNERS

RooS VAN DE VELDE

BEA MoMBAERSPIET BooN

DIALECT

FILIP JANSSENS

LUCA BEEL - ADRIAAN TAS

FELIX RooBRoUCK

PEPIJN TyVAERT

ISABELLE DE BoRCHGRAVE

BELA SILVA

9

DESIGNERS

KoEN VAN GUIJZE

PASCALE NAESSENS

EVELIEN BLEUMINK

MARIANNE DE CoCK 

FCK – FRéDéRICK GAUTIER

RENé BARBA

KIKI VAN EIJK

ANITA LE GRELLE

PAULINE PLUS LUIS

LAUREN VAN DRIESSCHE
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E-SHOP

11

E-SHOP

EN Via the Serax e-Shop (shop.serax.com) customers 
can order 24/24. This user-friendly customer portal 
allows perusal of the entire catalogue of products. The 
simple interface and extra features such as artist’s 
impressions and related products deliver an excellent 
shopping experience to the customer. Do you not have 
entrance rights to the e-Shop? Request your login via 
info@serax.com. Attention: the e-Shop is NoT open to 
private persons.

NL Via de Serax e-Shop (shop.serax.com) kunnen 
klanten 24/24 hun bestellingen plaatsen. Deze 
gebruiksvriendelĳ ke klantenportal biedt toegang tot 
de volledige catalogus van producten. De eenvoudige 
interface en extra features zoals sfeerbeelden en 
aanverwante producten bezorgen de klant een 
uitstekende winkelervaring. Nog geen toegang tot de 
e-Shop? Vraag uw login aan via info@serax.com. opgelet: 
De e-Shop is NIET toegankelĳ k voor particulieren.

FR La clientèle peut passer commande 24 heures sur 24 
via l’e-Shop de Serax (shop.serax.com). Ce portail convivial 
donne accès à l’intégralité du catalogue de produits. 
L’interface simplifi ée et les fonctions supplémentaires, par 
exemple les images d’ambiance et les produits relatés, 
améliorent encore l’expérience et la facilité d’achat. Vous 
n’avez pas encore d’accès à l’e-Shop ? Demandez votre 
login à l’adresse info@serax.com. Attention, la boutique 
virtuelle n’est PAS accessible aux particuliers.

DE Über den Serax e-Shop (shop.serax.com) können 
Kunden ihre Bestellungen rund um die Uhr aufgeben. 
Dieses benutzerfreundliche Kundenportal bietet Zugang 
zum vollständigen Produktkatalog. Das übersichtliche 
Interface und zusätzliche Features, wie Beispielfotos 
und verwandte Produkte verschaffen dem Kunden 
eine hervorragende Kauferfahrung. Noch keinen 
Zugang zum e-Shop? Fordern Sie Ihre Login-Daten 
über info@serax.com an. Achtung: Der e-Shop ist für 
Privatkunden NICHT zugänglich.
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CONTACTCONTACT

Benelux & France 
Headoffi ce & Showroom 
Veldkant 21, 2550 Kontich
T  +32 3 458 05 82
F  +32 3 458 05 84
info@serax.com 
www.serax.com

Export
Veldkant 21, 2550 Kontich
T  +32 3 458 05 82
F  +32 3 458 05 84
alexander@serax.com 
www.serax.com

Hospitality Director Global
Nico Sas
Veldkant 21, 2550 Kontich
T  +32 3 458 05 82
F  +32 3 458 05 84
nico@serax.com

International Sales 
Hospitality
Camille Guinée
Camille@serax.com
M +32 479 73 14 29

Sophie Baldewyns
Sophie.b@serax.com
M +32 473 31 55 73

Press & Marketing
Aurélie Hurlet
T +32 3 458 05 82
aurelie@serax.com

Photography
Siska Vandecasteele
www.sispict.be

Marc Wouters
www.marcwouters.be

Layout
Serax

Concept & Design
undercast
www.undercast.com

Finland & Baltics
Forma Ninati Oy
T  +35 8 400 318288
nina.tommila@formaninati.com

Norway
Woods as
oscarsgate 41a 
0258 oslo
T  +47 905 59 230
woodsagentur@gmail.com

Italy
Disruptive Design Lab
T  + 39 392 3736220
T  + 39 346 3797787
info@ddlab.it

Bruno Ortiz
Région Île de France
bruno@serax.com
M  +33 6 014 865 23

Belgium
Vincent De Winter
Antwerpen, Limburg, Liège, 
Namur & Luxembourg
vincent.de.winter@serax.com
M +32 4 744 726 82

Pascal Balduck
oost-Vlaanderen, West-
Vlaanderen, Henegouwen & 
Vlaams Brabant
pascal@serax.com
M  +32 4 796 255 98

Southern Europe & 
Latin America
Giancarlo Gallo 
giancarlo@serax.com
M  +34 638 42 21 22

The Netherlands
Roderick Van Den Biezenbos 
roderick@serax.com
M +31 6 114 344 86 

France 
Julien Costantini
Région Grand ouest
julien.chr@serax.com 
M  +33 6 281 187 02

Pascal Martel
Région Sud, Rhône-Alpes
pascal.martel@serax.com 
M  +33 6 222 343 16

Poland
Gawlik Design
Ewelina Gawlik
M  +48 668 304 971
ewelina@gawlikdesign.eu

Germany
Serax Germany
Judith Wetterauer
Industriepark 104
74706 osterburken
T  +49 6 29141668820
Judith.de@serax.com
www.serax.com

Spain
Soucheiron & Partners
C/ Bailen, 65 , Bajos 2
E-08009 Barcelona ( Spain)
T  +34 931 188 795
 +34 672 110 669
comercial@soucheiron.es

United Kingdom & Ireland
NR&A Ltd * UK
T  07887550955
nick@nranda.com

Sweden
CF Lifestyle Agency
Carla Franchetti
hello@carlafranchetti.com
T  +46 709 93 22 62

Germany
Jochen Wolthaus
Germany, Austria
jochen@serax.com
M +49 151 23 01 18 62

Andreas Westhäussler
North Germany
andreas@serax.com
M   +49 175 372 09 13

Steff Rau
Central Germany
steff@serax.com
M    +49 175 322 43 30
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